
Da te Da y Time Tea m Tea m F ield

  04/02/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Higginsville Williams Concordia Sherman Concordia

  04/02/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Odessa Raybourn Higginsville Clariday Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/03/2024 Wednesday 5:45 PM Higginsville Newland Richmond Davis Richmond-Charles Armour Park

  04/03/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM Odessa Cooper Higginsville Luther Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/04/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Odessa Carrigan Higginsville Newland Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/05/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Odessa Bruner Higginsville Robinette Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/06/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM Higginsville Robinette Concordia Hess Concordia

  04/06/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM Richmond Schmidt Higginsville Clariday Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/06/2024 Saturday 10:15 AM Odessa Briscoe Concordia Trease Concordia

  04/06/2024 Saturday 10:15 AM Odessa Raybourn Higginsville Newland Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/06/2024 Saturday 11:30 AM Odessa Carrigan Higginsville Williams Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/08/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Concordia Sherman Richmond Schmidt Richmond-Charles Armour Park

  04/09/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Richmond Davis Concordia Trease Concordia

  04/10/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM Concordia Hess Higginsville Luther Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/10/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM Higginsville Newland Richmond Schmidt Richmond-Charles Armour Park

  04/18/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Higginsville Clariday Concordia Sherman Concordia

  04/12/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Higginsville Robinette Odessa Cooper Odessa Upper Elementary

  04/12/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Higginsville Luther Concordia Trease Concordia

  04/12/2024 Friday 6:45 PM Odessa Briscoe Richmond Davis Richmond-Charles Armour Park

  04/13/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM Odessa Bruner Odessa Carrigan Odessa Upper Elementary

  04/13/2024 Saturday 10:15 AM Higginsville Williams Odessa Raybourn Odessa Upper Elementary

  04/15/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Concordia Sherman Higginsville Newland Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/15/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Odessa Raybourn Concordia Trease Concordia

  04/17/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM Odessa Briscoe Odessa Bruner Odessa Upper Elementary

  04/17/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM Odessa Carrigan Concordia Hess Concordia

  04/17/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM Richmond Schmidt Higginsville Williams Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/19/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Concordia Hess Odessa Briscoe Odessa Upper Elementary

  04/20/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM Odessa Raybourn Richmond Davis Richmond-Charles Armour Park

  04/20/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM Higginsville Robinette Higginsville Luther Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/20/2024 Saturday 10:15 AM Higginsville Williams Higginsville Newland Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/22/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Odessa Cooper Concordia Sherman Concordia

  04/23/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Odessa Bruner Richmond Schmidt Richmond-Charles Armour Park

  04/24/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM Richmond Davis Odessa Carrigan Odessa Upper Elementary

  04/26/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Odessa Cooper Odessa Raybourn Odessa Upper Elementary

  04/27/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM Concordia Sherman Odessa Bruner Odessa Upper Elementary

  04/27/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM Odessa Briscoe Higginsville Luther Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/27/2024 Saturday 10:15 AM Concordia Hess Higginsville Newland Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/27/2024 Saturday 10:15 AM Concordia Trease Odessa Carrigan Odessa Upper Elementary

  04/27/2024 Saturday 11:30 AM Richmond Davis Higginsville Robinette Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/29/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Odessa Briscoe Higginsville Williams Higginsville-Tennis Courts

  04/29/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Odessa Cooper Richmond Schmidt Richmond-Charles Armour Park
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Updates in red



  04/30/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Concordia Trease Higginsville Robinette Higginsville-Tennis Courts

4/20/2024 Saturday 11:30 AM Higginsville Clariday Odessa Cooper Higginsville-Tennis Courts (Changed)

  TBD TBD TBD Higginsville Clariday Concordia Hess Concordia

  05/01/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM Odessa Bruner Higginsville Clariday Higginsville-Tennis Courts

Charles Armour Park (West Park):  1013 West Royle Street, Richmond, MO 64085
Inclement weather line: 816-776-5304 x3.

Higginsville- Across from the Lafayette County C-1 Complex
Field D is on corner of 31st and Cypress.  North Lawn of Tennis Complex. 
Weather cancelleations:  http://www.higginsvilleparksandrec.com/

Odessa Upper Elementary -Upper �eld
1100 W. Cox School Rd, Odessa, MO 64076
Inclement weather line- 816-633-5728 

Concordia Soccer Field
701 SW 4th Street, Concordia, MO 64020
Weather cancellations:  https://www.facebook.com/concordiagov


